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Oct. 7-10-2025 Valmiki Jayanti Valmiki Jayanti Holiday
3 tory Narration
11-10-2025 [Saturday MO qwuaao: (Eng.) 1ot 1o T3t
17-10-2025 |Friday Diya Making Competition Nur. to KGII
(Craft Paper)
17-10-2025 |Friday Rangoli Making Ist to 12th
18-10-2025 |Sat to Thu. | Diwali Diwali Holiday All
To 23-10-25 =
Nov. 1-11-2025 |Saturday Story Narration Competition
(Hindi)
5-11-2025 |Wednesday |Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday
8-11-2025 |Saturday Best out of Waste Ist to 8th
8-11-2025 [Saturday Advertisement Competition 9th to 12th
10-11-25 to [Mon to Half Yearly Exam Nur. to XII
21-11-2025 |Friday
14-11-2025 |Friday Children's Day Celebration Nur. to KGII
15-11-2025 |Saturday Bhagwan Birsa Munda | Holiday
Jayanti
Dec. 6-12-2025 |Satruday Shloka Recitation 6th to 10th
6-12-2025 [Saturday Poem Recitation Nur. to 5th
22-12-2025 |Monday S. Ramanujan's Birthday | Mental Math Competition Istto 12th
25-12-2025 |Thursday Christmas Day Holiday
27-12-2025 |Saturday New Year Card Making 1st to 8th
Competition
31-12-2025 |Wed to Sun Winter Vacation
January |6-1-2026 to | Tue to Mon. Unit Test-II Nur. to VIII
6-1-2026 Tue to Mon. Pre Board Exam X, X1
to 19-1-26 X, XI
12-1-2026 |Monday Yuva Diwas Yoga Celebration (Youth Day)
13-1-2026  |Tuesday Makar Sankranti Sankranti Celebration Nur. to 2nd
Kite Making
14-1-2026 | Wednesday Holiday
23-1-2026  |Friday Vasant Panchami Celebration Vasant
Panchami (Yellow Da Nur.
26-1-2026 |Monday Republic day Holiday = * = i
February| 15-2-2026  |Sunday Mahashivratri Holiday
”.NNNSQ Tue. to... In House Annual Exam Nur. to KGII
to IV, VI,
19-2-2026 |Thursday | Sant Ravi Das Jayanti Holiday XX
March [4-3-2026 Wednesday | Holi Holiday
T M— T
y |Eid Holiday !
—

s Sc
| Activity Cal holol, Indor,
L Y Lalendar Schog) 2025
Month| Date Day | Fata -26
) o Activity Na
AP | 142025 | Tuesday | wawites e Te/Holiday [
| 542025 Saturday Ram Navami }.;%.Z_/ﬂ
- 10-4-2025 | Thursday | Mahavir Jayanti | Hor: i T
- 14-4-2025 ?.25 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti A ——
I 18-4-2025 | Friday Good Friday A ——
19-4-2025 | Saturday Su - .>=/
194-2025 | Saturday oo Adtivity (Barth Day) Ty |
ZH..:Q >n:<:« (Book Mark 150/3:
29-4-2025 | Tuesday Parsuram Jayanti Io:“@ Competition) 0 Sth
May Summer e
L Sum i
June 7-6-2025 | Saturda Eid-Ul-Ajha (Bakri .aqs Molidey RSy
y ) akrid) Holiday
16-6-2025 | Monday SaE [Fee o
26-6-2025 | Thursday :.%7
Against Drug %N:m 3
2K8-6-2025 | Saturday <
Mango Day Celebratio N
28-6-2025_| Saturd, = Nur. t0 KG
aturday Book Mark Making (Earth Da Vr_m:!:
July 10-7-2025 | Thursday Guru Purnima Assembly Celebration T\E.F
12-7-2025 | Saturday W 9% Frmfey EEE
14-7-2025 | Mon. to Sat. Unit Test-1 N
T019-7-25 o X |
21-7-2025 | Monday Spell Check Competition Istto 1200
21-7-2025 | Monday Green Day Celebration Nur. to KGII
August | B-8-2025 Friday Raksha Bandhan Rakhi Making Competition
9-8-2025 Saturday Rakhi Holiday
13-8-2025 | Wednesday | Janmashtami Janmashtami Celebration Nur. to 2nd
14-8-2025 | Thursday Soft Board Decoration
Competition 3rd to 12th
15-8-2025 | Friday Independence Day Celebration | All
16-8-2025 | Saturday Janmashtami Holiday 3rd to 12th
23-8-2025 | Saturday Ganesha Making
30-8-2026 | Saturday Bal Sabha :
Sept. 4-9-2025 Thursday Teacher's Day Teacher's Day Celebration All
5-9-2025 Friday Eid Holiday 3 s
§-9-2025 | Mon. To Sat Quarterly Exam o
13-9-25
- A AT Istto 12th
15-9-2025 | Monday Class Wise
(e feaw) Bo e, R
- Ist to 12th
20-9-2025 | Saturday Navratri Extempore \Q\wmum\im\wnl\
: All
20-9-2025 | Saturday | Navratri Board Decoration _____—-m———
27-9-2025 | Tue. to Fri. | Ashtami to Dussehra Dussehra Holiday | 2 b
To 30-9-25 e
Oct. | 7-10-2025 Valmiki Jayanti <u_a.m Ja w...__ Holida e |
on
7102025 | Satrday | - S s Istto 12th
L * Competition QO.uu ) = ﬂ\:ﬂo\w\mm;
- iya Making Compet!
17-10-2025 | Friday wn_wu» vlumw!\\\\\\\r_\jw__\\
stto
3 1i Making |
17-10-2025 | Friday o B w”“m.m L Al
18-10-2025 | Sat to Thu. | Diwali L
To 23-10-25

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

G



